Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Lawrence - (1328312) - Cirencester SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.81
2:27.66
2:28.26
2:29.50
2:29.55
2:33.83
2:35.53
2:40.66
2:44.67
2:52.54
2:56.25
2:58.34
2:58.64
3:04.43

3:13.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.66
2:33.83
2:29.50
2:29.55
2:26.81
2:28.26
2:35.53

2:40.66
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

424
416
411
401
401
368
356
323
300
261
245
236
235
213
185

WA Pts

416
368
401
401
424
411
356
323

Round

Round

F

Date

01/07/21
20/06/23
15/02/20
04/12/21
09/10/21
21/05/22
30/11/19
20/10/19
14/07/19
16/02/19
27/04/19
09/12/18
20/10/18
15/07/18
28/04/18

Date

20/06/23
21/05/22
04/12/21
09/10/21
01/07/21
15/02/20
30/11/19
20/10/19

Meet

Four Shires

Cirencester 2023 Club Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell SC Last Chance County Qualifier 2021
Four Shires SC Championships 2021

Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

COSC Summer Sizzler

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
4SSC Spring Championships

CMK Christmas Cracker

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
COSC L3 Meet

4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships

Meet

Cirencester 2023 Club Championships

Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships
Maxwell SC Last Chance County Qualifier 2021
Four Shires SC Championships 2021

Four Shires

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

Venue

Kingham Hill School
Ciren

Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Chipping Norton
Kingham Hill
Aylesbury

GL1 Leisure Centre
Leys Leisure Pool
Aylesbury

Kingham Hill School
Bletchley

GL1

Leys leisure pool

KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL

Venue

Ciren

Kingham Hill
Aylesbury

Chipping Norton
Kingham Hill School
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

GL1 Leisure Centre

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4 Shires 0

4
4 Shires 2

3

4

4
4 Shires 3
4 Shires 2
4 Shires 3
4 Shires 2
4 Shires 4
4 Shires 3
4 Shires 2
4 Shires 3
4 Shires 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
4
3
4
4 Shires 0
4 Shires 2
4 Shires 3
4 Shires 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:44.67
2:56.25
2:52.54
2:58.34
2:58.64
3:04.43

3:13.57

Copyright 2024

300

261
236
235
213
185

14/07/19
27/04/19
16/02/19
09/12/18
20/10/18
15/07/18
28/04/18

COSC Summer Sizzler

4SSC Spring Championships

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
CMK Christmas Cracker

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
COSC L3 Meet

48SC 2018 Spring Club Championships

Leys Leisure Pool
Kingham Hill School
Aylesbury

Bletchley

GL1

Leys leisure pool

KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL

4 Shires
4 Shires
4 Shires
4 Shires
4 Shires
4 Shires

4 Shires

Page 2/2
3
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



