## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Imogen Lawrence - (1328312) - Cirencester SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.81	424	Н	01/07/21	Four Shires	Kingham Hill School	4 Shires	0
2:27.66	416	F	20/06/23	Cirencester 2023 Club Championships	Ciren		4
2:28.26	411	F	15/02/20	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	4 Shires	2
2:29.50	401	F	04/12/21	Maxwell SC Last Chance County Qualifier 2021	Aylesbury		3
2:29.55	401	F	09/10/21	Four Shires SC Championships 2021	Chipping Norton		4
2:33.83	368	F	21/05/22	Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships	Kingham Hill		4
2:35.53	356	F	30/11/19	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	4 Shires	3
2:40.66	323	F	20/10/19	Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	4 Shires	2
2:44.67	300	Н	14/07/19	COSC Summer Sizzler	Leys Leisure Pool	4 Shires	3
2:52.54	261	F	16/02/19	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	4 Shires	2
2:56.25	245	F	27/04/19	4SSC Spring Championships	Kingham Hill School	4 Shires	4
2:58.34	236	F	09/12/18	CMK Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	4 Shires	3
2:58.64	235	F	20/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	4 Shires	2
3:04.43	213	Н	15/07/18	COSC L3 Meet	Leys leisure pool	4 Shires	3
3:13.57	185	F	28/04/18	4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships	KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL	4 Shires	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.66	416	F	20/06/23	Cirencester 2023 Club Championships	Ciren		4
2:33.83	368	F	21/05/22	Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships	Kingham Hill		4
2:29.50	401	F	04/12/21	Maxwell SC Last Chance County Qualifier 2021	Aylesbury		3
2:29.55	401	F	09/10/21	Four Shires SC Championships 2021	Chipping Norton		4
2:26.81	424	Н	01/07/21	Four Shires	Kingham Hill School	4 Shires	0
2:28.26	411	F	15/02/20	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	4 Shires	2
2:35.53	356	F	30/11/19	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	4 Shires	3
2:40.66 Dyright 2024	323 4	F	20/10/19	Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	4 Shires Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:44.67	300	Н	14/07/19	COSC Summer Sizzler	Leys Leisure Pool	4 Shires	3
2:56.25	245	F	27/04/19	4SSC Spring Championships	Kingham Hill School	4 Shires	4
2:52.54	261	F	16/02/19	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	4 Shires	2
2:58.34	236	F	09/12/18	CMK Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	4 Shires	3
2:58.64	235	F	20/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	4 Shires	2
3:04.43	213	Н	15/07/18	COSC L3 Meet	Leys leisure pool	4 Shires	3
3:13.57	185	F	28/04/18	4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships	KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL	4 Shires	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS